SHRI DNYANESH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAWARGAON
- Tah - Sindewahi. Dist. - Chandrapur (441 223)

-

E\\__:___,/f/ Affihated to Gondwana University. Gadchiroli)

Annual Academic Plan for the Session 2021-22

< First term (Odd Semester) -
<+ Winler vacations/Diwali Holidays
< mecond term (Even Semester) -
% Summer vacations -

30/08/2021 to 06/02/2022
01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021
07/02/2022 to 15/06/2022
16/06/2022 to 15/07/2022

# Monthly calendar of holidays and working days

S/N Month (No. of Sundays | . Hg‘li_r._lm's R Working |
: days) Dates  Total _ Dates __|Total days —
1 August (02) 6w |1 0 | 00 _I 0 2
2 |September (30)| 5™ 12", 19", 26" | 4 | T [ 2 | 24
3"]1 I“'Ih. I Th‘ :'-I-Ih. | = : | Tﬂt“l
3 October (31) 3 5 | and gt 15, jgh | 4 l ::__ Working
4 | November (30) ~ Winter Vacations days in
5 December (31) | 5™, 12™, 19", 26" El 25 | N 26 1* term
zmi! V“'. mm‘ :_gnl_ [ 104
6 January (31) . 5 26" | 25
7.1 | *February (06) 60" [ 0 0 5
7.2 | *February (22) 3V g, 27" i 19" I 18 Total
8 March (3“ | a™, 13%, 20", 27 4 R 2 25 Working
9 April (30) 3% 1O 1724 4 P . O 23 | daysin
10 Mrn-&(ll ) g 15t 20M 297 3 e T 2 24 2" term
1" .IunL‘t”) 3 ) | 2 0 0 13 ...
Total 37 Total | 16 Total | 207
Abstract
= Total Wnrking Dn_\'!i of Institution 256 [ Charsmgy VTR JGE0 0 | VOTIO2D)
% Total Working Days of the Library 256uunng 1002031 w | 1203
» Total Working Days for the Teachers . 207 (1044103 )10 10 19 erm 101 1n 2nd vrm
Ve Govt, I'lﬂ“d“_\'s - 20 { 16+3+] ]\unu.q,anrbnu and | on Sundays
¥ Sundays = 41 f3?+4]4, during winler vagalions
¥ Winter Vacations - 30 days
% Summer Vacations . 30 days (15+15)15n jun and 15 i July
» Co-curricular Activities/
Extra-Curricular Activities and other events - 97
% Actual Teaching Days - 168 (78490 5 10 em and 9 2ad v

For details of the holidavs & Extra-curricular / Co-curricular, Sports. NS5 activity schedule and
u_r.t;cr events refer Annexures —1 & 11,
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F'erms and Vacations

B St L LA LD

# First term (Odd semesters)

* Second term (Even s sters
: 30/08/2021 to 06/02/2022 g n'm:zl::;uzz to 1(:;;;;;1:::1 eters)
- “Wmt:.-r Vacation » Summer Vacation
. 11172021 to 30/11/2021 16/06/2022 to 15/07/2022
- :ct:l:l ';Fauihmgfﬁvalualiun work » Actual Teaching/Evaluation work
ir the First term for the Second
30/08/2021 to 05/01/2022 g5

07/02/2022 to 31/05/2022

after the declaration of time-table of University Examinations.

Admissions

Last date of admission (First term odd semester) - 30/09/2021
Last date for admission wilh--plinr permission of the Vice-chancellor - 30/10/2021

Last date of submission of Enrolment form to the University

1. 10/10/2021 (For admission up to 30/09/2021)

2. 10/11/2021 (For admission from 30/10/2021) ;

3. For centralized admission last date of Enrolment shall be 10 days from the last date of
admission as notified by the competent Authority.

Examinations
1. Winter semester Examinations -
Commencement of Examinations - 06/01/2022 to 05/02/2022
Last date for receipt of examination forms 0102001
Regular students - : s
Old Ex-students/ External students o . :ﬂﬂgj;g::
Ex-students of immediately previous examination - ] 202

2. Summer semester Examinations
Commencement of Exammntmns. |
Last date for receipt of examination forms

01/06/2022 to 14/07/2022

3 15/03/2022
Regular students e . 15/03/2022
Old Ex-students/ External students - 15/03/2022

I cvious examination
Ex-students of immediately previous examinal

) ic Universities Aet, 2016
Results as per provision of Maharashira Public Univer :
jon of Resulls &

s &

[ de) (Dr. S.5. Bakare)
. Wakode

T * ", Principal
(Mr. B R Balbudhe) " "'“im_c -
Academic Planning ¢ ghrl Dnyanesh Mahayldya@y®

Nawargaon, Dist. C handrapur.



Annexure |

Holidays
S:;N P:i:egtﬂ?estival Date Day
= (Second Day) 07/09/2021 Tuesday
Ganesh Chaturthi 10/09/2021 Friday
2 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2021 Saturday
4 Pitrumoksha Amavashya 06/10/2021 WEdncsEa}
5 Dasara 15/10/2021 Friday ]
6 Id-E-Milad 19/10/2021 Tuesday
i Christmas 25/12/2021 Saturday
8 Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday
| 9 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2022 Saturday
10 Mahashivratri 01/03/2022 Tuesday
11 Holi(Second Day) 19/03/2022 Saturday
12 Gudhi Padwa 02/04/2022 Saturdav
13 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Javanti 14/04/2022 Thursday
14 Good Friday 15/04/2022 Friday
15 Ramzan-1d 03/05/2022 Tuesdav
16 Buddha Pournima 16/05/2022 Monday
Holidays during vacations or on Sundays
S/N Event/Festival Date Day =
1 Dhanatrayodashi 02/11/2021 Tuesday
2 Lakshmi Pujan 04/11/2021 Thursday
3 Diwali(Balipratipada) 05/11/2021 Friday
4 Ram Navami 10/04/2022 Sunday

The holidays declared by Gondwana University, Gadchiroli and Hon’ble Collector,

Chandrapur District as

to the college.

Note

- Annual calendar of Physical Education is given on last page.

well as the local holidays declared from time to time will be applicable



Annexure 11

Tentative plan to organize extra-curricular/co-curricular activities and other events
Session 2021-2022

— e e —

SIN Day(s) | Date(s) | Event(s) Organizing ;
_ : - department(s)/committee(s)
August
|| Tuesday | 31/08/202)  Staff Meeton Year Plan 4 Staft Council
7 As per the schedule Formation of Students Council |-,; d G _ o v b
provided by GUG and clection of the seeretan | Students Council Committee
‘ September - ]
3 | Wednesday | 01/09/2021 | Blood Donation Camp | NSS & Dept. of Physical
i = - Education
4 Sunday 05/09/2021 | Celebration of Teachers Day i .
3 Student Council
. Farewell & Carcer Guidance to
5| Sunday | 05092021 |\ ;'n.zf)':o-znrrrm:::?.:;T;:L:.:m Department of Zoology
O | Wednesday | 15/09/2021 | Welcome Address Department of Botany |
7| Thursday | 16/09/202) | Iniemational Ozone Layer Department of Botany

Conservation Day
International Ozone Layver

8| Thursday 16/09/2021 | Conservation Day & Guest Department of Zoology
|ecture
0 IFriday 24/09/2021 | NSS Day Celebration NSS

Guest Lecture on Teach mint
Al'llb

Inaugural function Zoological
Society & Induction
Programme for B.5c-1 & M.Se-l
years Students

Reconstruction body ol

10| Friday 24/09/2021 Department of Botany

I Departiment of Zoology

Saturday | 25/09/2021

12| Tuesday | 28/09/2021 Department of Economics

= R *Abhvasmandal’ ] i 4
13 Wednesday | 29/09/2021 | Books Exhibition = _|.,_I_hll:.al'):’ _ ==
14 Thursday | 30/09/2021 | Guest Lecture ; D‘:P?’.‘m“ﬂlﬂg_liilcﬂ_
15| Thursday | 30/09/2021 | Guestlecture Department of Zoology |
17 As per the schedule Formation of Students Council Students Council Committee
16 provided by GUG and election of the secretary : _
R __ October S
17| Saturday 2/10/2021 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti i Student Council
— T IR R R All Departments of Arts &
18| Monday 4/10/2021 | Student Induction Program : Science
= = - _— - _" = —— = T 4
4“0:-”- | Wlld life it ”l..'p-i.ll't"“-'“l of ﬂ\".ﬂ.’)ll’.lgy
|0 - 0
8/10/2021 T
[nauguration ol Englis e
S0l Tuesday | 05/10/2021 | Language & Literature Club and Department of English
=l hian ' Guest Lecture
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Inauguration of Marathi

211 Tuesday | 05/10/2021 | Abhyasmandal and Guest Department of Marathi
i | Lecure .
22| Wednesday | 06/10/2021 Inauguration of Physics Students |
sl Association & Guest Lecture P ) _y‘ -
23| Monday | 11/10/2021 | Guest Lecture Library
24| Tuesday 12/10/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Botany
25| Saturday | 16/10/2021 | National Dictionary Day Department of English
26/ Monday | 18/10/2021 ::;Tr:: Prema Din & Guest Department of English
27| Monday 18/10/2021 :v’:cclfilarz Prerna Din & Guest Department of Marathi
L o Inauguration of Chemical :
28 :
o Tuesday 19/10/2021 Shclety and Cukst] actun Department of Chemistry
29| Thursday | 21/10/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Zoology
30| Friday | 22/10/2021 | orenop on Gender Department of Botany
31| Tuesday | 26/10/2021 | IQAC Meet 10AC
32| Friday | 29/10/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of History
33| Saturday 30/10/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Sociology
34| Saturday | 30/10/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Physics
December .
35| Wednesday | 01/12/2021 gzgaﬁzf‘;ﬁi:;:’m Sanjivani Degarhint of Maraili
36| Wednesday | 01/12/2021 | World AIDS Day NSS
37| Wednesday | 01/12/2021 | World AIDS Day Department of Zoology
38| Monday | 06/12/2021 a;hg;';ﬂ::l"rs:n"g"g“d““r Department of History
: [—— | Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar i
39| Monday | 06/12/2021 Mahaparinirvan Din NSS
| 40| Tuesday 07/12/2021 | Students Seminar Competition Department of Physics
41| Wednesday | 08/12/2021 | Visit to Camp/Site NSS
42|  Friday 10/12/2021 | Human Rights Day Entry in Services
i 13/12/2021 _
43 - to Guest Lecture Series Department of Economics
18/12/2021
44| Thursday | 16/12/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Z.m:loEy’
45| Wednesday | 22/12/2021 | National Mathematics Day Dcpanmentlof Mathematics
46| Thursday | 23/12/2021 | Guest Lecture Library .
47| Sunday 26/12/2021 | Educational Tour Department of Physics
26/1 3‘22021 Special NSS Camp at Adopted NSS
48 - illage
3171212021 | VMR8 I
49| Tuesday | 28/12/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Chemistry
50| Tuesday | 29/12/2021 | Guest Lecture Department of Marathi
' ) January e
= W Study & Department of Sociology &
rogram on Yy omen Women Study & Service
51| Monday | 03/01/2022 | ¢ :ce centre m:ngr::
- _ NSS
52| Tuesday 04/01/2022 | Savitribai Phule Jayanti Student Council
J : S5|Page




| 53] Tuesday 04/01/2022 G"Llﬂﬂ..l Lecture ._':_Da:_par_t__rfm,‘_!'l_l D—IT"K'Q'E?IQEL B
: i - Entry in Services

| 54 - I Week | Atmabhan Exam
55| Wednesday | 05/01/2022 | Guest Lecture on Wild Life Department of Botany
e Y ) Conservation R
56/ Wednesday | 05/01/2022 | 1QAC Meet IQAC
Youth Day(Swami Vivekananda NSS _
57| Wednesday | 12/01/2022 Day) Student Council
o NSS & Dept. of Physical
58| Wednesday | 26/01/2022 | Republic Day Education
- Student Council
- . February ]
59| Wednesday | 02/02/2022 | World Wetland Day Department of Botany
60| Wednesday | 02/02/2022 World Wetland Day & Guest Department of Zoology
| Lecture
‘ Annual Examination of i
. t of Zoolog
61|  Friday 04/02/2022 Environmantal Shidy Department of Zoology
= . I al
62| Saturday | 05/02/2022 2“‘”?““* {Gumellislpg oF 1 Staff Council
[ ession)
63| Monday | 07/02/2022 | Meeting NSS Advisory NSS
Committee
: Parent and Alumina
64| Tuesday | 08/02/2022 | Parent and Alumina Meet P
65|  Friday 11/02/2022 | Guest Lecture ___Department of Marathi
| 66| Monday | 14/02/2022 | Guest Lecture Department of History
67| Thursday 17/02/2022 | Guest Lecture Department of Chemistry
18/02/2022
68 - To Lecture Series Department of Physics
25/02/2022 )
69| Friday | 25/02/2022 | IQAC Meet IQAC

Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din &

Giiest Lectupe Department of Marathi

70| Sunday 27/02/2022

Department of Physics,

i ience Day & G :
National Science Day & Guest Mathematics, Botany,

71| Monday | 28/02/2022

Lecture Zoology

March
| 72| Wednesday 02/03/2022 | Guest Lecture Department of English
73| Thursday | 03/03/2022 | World Wild life Day Department of Zoology

Department of Sociology &

Program on Women Study & Women Study & Service

%
74| Tuesday | 08/03/2022 | ¢ oo ontre

centre

75| Monday | 14/03/2022 | Pi Day ] Department of Mathematics |

76| Tuesday 15/03/2022 | Consumer Day ~ Department of Economics

77| Wednesday | 16/03/2022 | Guest Lecture Department of Zoology

78| Tuesday | 22/03/2022 | International Day of Forest Department of Zoology
79| Wednesday | 23/03/2022 | Guest Lecture | Department of Chemistry

80| Saturday | 26/03/2022 [ Excursion Tour, Industrial visit Department of Zoology

81| Tuesday | 29/03/2022 | Student Seminar Competition | Department of Physics
April =

82| Thursday | 07/04/2022 | World health Day ~ Department of Zoology

83| Saturday | 09/04/2022 | Workshop on Competitive Exam Entry in Services

6|Page



84| 1 : e e
26 Fnday S AS r”r‘i;l l';EC'(UfE Department of ‘-mcmlog_\
87| Saturday | 23/04/2022 v:: Id 1;} {Depanment of ZooE
S8 Feid orld Book Dm Guest Lecture Department of English
) ay | 29/04/2022 | 10OAC Meet I0AC
. May .
89| Monday | 02/05/2022 | Excursion Tour Department of Botany
90 12/05/2022 | i
- To Guest Lecture Series Department of Economics
17/05/2022 5
| 91| Friday 20/05/2022 | World Bee Day Department of Zoology
‘;2 Sunday | 29/05/2022 | Study Tour Department of Economics
Monday | 30/05/2022 izgf‘:fl:é:s{;'““"y for Final Department of Economics
P 94| Monday | 30/05/2022 | Guest Lecture Department of Zoology
95| Tuesday 31/05/2022 | Farewell to Final year Students Department of Zoology J
June |
%;96\ Monday | 06/06/2022 | World Environment day Department of an@__:
97| Wednesday | 15/06/2022 Staff Meet on Year Evaluation Staff Council

##All the above events/activities or their schedule are subject to change/cancel considering the

safety of both Students and teachers in COVID19 Pandemic.

©utslo ud b

(Mr. B R I!alhudh
Academic

)

(Mr.
Planning comn tiee

:]ed

y, Wakode)

Q;QN

(e, S50 1% akare)

) 'l.-' ]
=

Shrd Dnvanesh Mahavidyalays
Nawargaor, Oist. Chandrdpur.
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Tentative nnual academic plap for Physical Education Department

[_f%:_ﬂ—t::;m; - ————— | Date/Wecek of ...Tm_lz!.mrr_w_ni__ﬁggﬂiziqg_ﬁg?g{
-2 |Basketball =T .
3 |Volleybal — —
4 |Kabaddi —
S |Kho-Kho
6 | Court ball
7 |Softball
8 | Netball
9 | Cricket
|10 | Annual Athletics Meet
11 |Physical Test
12 |Medical Test
Any Team
13 | (Coach Manager Selection by Gondwana
University)

**Considering the safety of students and teachers the schedule of all the above events were
kept flexible by the Gondwana University.
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